PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S773 - Bizflame Rain Hi-Vis Anti-Static

FR Bomber Jacket

Collection: Bizflame® High Visibility Rainwear

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Rain HV: 98% Polyester, 2% Carbon
Fiber, Breathable PU Coated, 250¢g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Flame resistant treated waterproof fabric 2" flame resistant reflective tape
Zipper front with storm flap Breathable fabric with fully sealed seams Fully
lined insulated jacket Pockets: 1 cell phone, 2 side with flaps, 1 internal 2
Mic tabs Pack away detachable hood

Bizflame® High Visibility Rainwear

The Multi-Protection Range is a collection of high-quality, fully certified
garments that offer maximum protection to the following standards: EN
ISO 20471 High Visibility, EN343 Waterproof; Breathable, EN ISO 14116
Flame Resistant, EN1149 Anti-Static.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

Standards

EN ISO 14116 Index 3

EN 1149 -5

EN 13034 Type 6

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
RIS-3279-TOM Issue 1 (Orange Only)
EN 343 Class 3:1

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 3

EN 342 (Under Testing)

Features

- Flame resistant treated waterproof fabric prevents water penetration
- Antistatic

- Internal chest pocket

- Ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort

- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth

- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape

- Two-way zipper for quick and easy access

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the
wearer cool, dry and comfortable

. Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Chemical resistant

- 4 pockets for ample storage
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S773 - Bizflame Rain Hi-Vis Anti-Static FR Bomber Jacket

Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 2777/14300-01/E00-00

SGS FIMKO Ltd

Takomotie 8
, Finland

Ethical & Sustainable Commitment: sgs.fimko@sgs.com

Cert No: 0598

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S7730RRXS
S7730RRS
S7730RRM
S7730RRL
S7730RRXL
S7730RRXXL
S7730RRXXXL
S7730RR4XL

Colour
Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
1.5900
1.6500
1.7200
1.7900
1.8100
1.8100
1.9000
2.0100

Cubic(m?®)
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118
0.1118

EAN13

5036108309597
5036108207039
5036108207022
5036108207015
5036108207046
5036108207053
5036108207060
5036108305247

GTIN/DUN14

25036108798173
25036108694024
25036108694017
25036108694000
25036108694031
25036108694048
25036108694055
25036108794311
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